HORARIO DIVULGACAO: @

6a. ETAPA MOBIL PIRELLI SBK

Dainese SuperBike Light

PROVA - DAINESE SBK LIGHT

Race (12 Laps)

AUT INTER SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 Km

0270972012 15:05 .

N
H B
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:33.974 +2.455 17:26:38.673 5 1:33.759 +0.928 17:20:33.612
(777) PAULO HIGINO MOREIRA 10 1:32.670 +1.151 17:28:11.343 6 1:34.037 +1.206 17:22:07.649
1 1:32.962 +3.185 17:14:05.263 11 1:32.296 +0.777 17:29:43.639 7 1:34.188 +1.357 17:23:41.837
2 1:30.193 +0.416 17:15:35.456 12 1:33.512 +1.993 17:31:17.151 8 1:34.359 +1.528 17:25:16.196
3 1:29.839 +0.062 17:17:05.295 9 1:33.219 +0.388 17:26:49.415
4 - 17:18:35.072 (333) LEANDRO FERNANDEZ RAD 10 - 17:28:22.246
5 1:30.983 +1.206 17:20:06.055 1 1:37.618 +5.972 17:14:11.643 1 1:33.449 +0.618 17:29:55.695
6 1:31.314 +1.537 17:21:37.369 2 1:34.236 +2.590 17:15:45.879 12 1:33.133 +0.302 17:31:28.828
7 1:31.793 +2.016 17:23:09.162 3 1:32.717 +1.071 17:17:18.596
8 1:30.437 +0.660 17:24:39.599 4 1:33.385 +1.739 17:18:51.981 (4) ALEX QUADROS
9 1:30.414 +0.637 17:26:10.013 5 1:33.497 +1.851 17:20:25.478 1 1:36.369 +4.914 17:14:09.269
10 1:31.101 +1.324 17:27:41.114 6 1:33.039 +1.393 17:21:58.517 2 - 17:15:40.724
1 1:30.938 +1.161 17:29:12.052 7 1:33.044 +1.398 17:23:31.561 3 1:32.127 +0.672 17:17:12.851
12 1:33.217 +3.440 17:30:45.269 8 1:32.929 +1.283 17:25:04.490 4 1:32.444 +0.989 17:18:45.295
9 1:34.571 +2.925 17:26:39.061 5 1:33.756 +2.301 17:20:19.051
(9) ELDER CABREIRA 10 1:35.188 +3.542 17:28:14.249 6 1:34.546 +3.001 17:21:53.597
1 1:35.471 +5.094 17:14:08.115 u 1:32.479 +0.833 17:29:46.728 7 1:35.926 +4.471 17:23:29.523
2 1:30.822 +0.445 17:15:38.937 12 - 17:31:18.374 8 1:34.959 +3.504 17:25:04.482
3 - 17:17:09.314 9 1:36.036 +4.581 17:26:40.518
4 1:30.653 +0.276 17:18:39.967 (14) MAICO COLUSSI 10 1:37.297 +5.842 17:28:17.815
5 1:31.062 +0.685 17:20:11.029 1 1:38.632 +6.289 17:14:13.129 11 1:35.805 +4.350 17:29:53.620
6 1:32.414 +2.037 17:21:43.443 2 1:33.745 +1.402 17:15:46.874 12 1:35.426 +3.971 17:31:29.046
7 1:32.838 +2.461 17:23:16.281 3 1:32.993 +0.650 17:17:19.867
8 1:35.099 +4.722 17:24:51.380 4 1:32.732 +0.389 17:18:52.599 (46) MARCOS BOEIRA
9 1:31.310 +0.933 17:26:22.690 5 1:34.234 +1.891 17:20:26.833 1 1:39.596 +6.364 17:14:12.973
10 1:30.485 +0.108 17:27:53.175 6 1:34.243 +1.900 17:22:01.076 2 1:33.538 +0.306 17:15:46.511
1 1:32.224 +1.847 17:29:25.399 7 1:34.302 +1.959 17:23:35.378 3 - 17:17:19.743
12 1:32.913 +2.536 17:30:58.312 8 1:33.569 +1.226 17:25:08.947 4 1:33.855 +0.623 17:18:53.598
9 1:32.479 +0.136 17:26:41.426 5 1:39.718 +6.486 17:20:33.316
(91) JULIO CESAR NETO PARRA 10 1:32.880 +0.537 17:28:14.306 6 1:33.303 +0.071 17:22:06.619
1 1:34.697 +3.349 17:14:07.912 1 1:32.512 +0.169 17:29:46.818 7 1:35.040 +1.808 17:23:41.659
2 1:31.911 +0.563 17:15:39.823 12 - 17:31:19.161 8 1:34.551 +1.319 17:25:16.210
3 - 17:17:11.171 9 1:33.747 +0.515 17:26:49.957
4 1:31.646 +0.298 17:18:42.817 (138) WILIANS JOSE SALES 10 1:37.902 +4.670 17:28:27.859
5 1:31.791 +0.443 17:20:14.608 1 1:40.065 +8.159 17:14:14.291 1 1:35.376 +2.144 17:30:03.235
6 1:33.462 +2.114 17:21:48.070 2 1:33.042 +1.136 17:15:47.333 12 1:34.760 +1.528 17:31:37.995
7 1:32.524 +1.176 17:23:20.594 3 1:33.291 +1.385 17:17:20.624
8 1:32.182 +0.834 17:24:52.776 4 1:32.482 +0.576 17:18:53.106 (21) ESPINHA
9 1:31.994 +0.646 17:26:24.770 5 1:33.965 +2.059 17:20:27.071 1 1:42.957 +7.713 17:14:18.110
10 1:32.383 +1.035 17:27:57.153 6 1:32.970 +1.064 17:22:00.041 2 1:35.968 +0.724 17:15:54.078
1 1:33.945 +2.597 17:29:31.098 7 1:33.251 +1.345 17:23:33.292 3 1:36.817 +1.573 17:17:30.895
12 1:34.084 42736 17:31:05.182 8 - 17:25:05.198 4 1:35.822 +0.578 17:19:06.717
9 1:34.048 +2.142 17:26:39.246 5 1:35.384 +0.140 17:20:42.101
(66) EDUARDO FOLLE 10 1:38.606 +6.700 17:28:17.852 6 - 17:22:17.345
1 1:38.381 +6.892 17:14:11.906 11 1:33.010 +1.104 17:29:50.862 7 1:35.933 +0.689 17:23:53.278
2 1:32.230 +0.741 17:15:44.136 12 1:34.589 +2.683 17:31:25.451 8 1:38.229 +2.985 17:25:31.507
3 1:31.535 +0.046 17:17:15.671 9 1:38.465 +3.221 17:27:09.972
4 - 17:18:47.160 (53) RODRIGO KABECA 10 1:37.043 +1.799 17:28:47.015
5 1:31.893 +0.404 17:20:19.053 1 1:37.125 +4.279 17:14:12.005 1 1:38.044 +2.800 17:30:25.059
6 1:32.860 +1.371 17:21:51.913 2 1:34.048 +1.202 17:15:46.053 12 1:38.296 +3.052 17:32:03.355
7 1:31.721 +0.232 17:23:23.634 3 - 17:17:18.899
8 1:33.354 +1.865 17:24:56.988 4 1:33.281 +0.435 17:18:52.180 (3) DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA TOLONI
9 1:32.444 +0.955 17:26:29.432 5 1:34.344 +1.498 17:20:26.524 1 1:43.106 +6.954 17:14:18.404
10 1:31.785 +0.296 17:28:01.217 6 1:34.325 +1.479 17:22:00.849 2 1:37.812 +1.660 17:15:56.216
1 1:31.724 +0.235 17:29:32.941 7 1:34.371 +1.525 17:23:35.220 3 1:38.844 +2.692 17:17:35.060
12 1:32.822 +1.333 17:31:05.763 8 1:33.816 +0.970 17:25:09.036 4 1:37.308 +1.156 17:19:12.368
9 1:34.996 +2.150 17:26:44.032 5 1:36.725 +0.573 17:20:49.093
(137) JAMES MICHAEL 10 1:35.511 +2.665 17:28:19.543 6 1:37.068 +0.916 17:22:26.161
1 1:42.375 +10.856 17:14:16.095 11 1:33.961 +1.115 17:29:53.504 7 1:36.355 +0.203 17:24:02.516
2 1:33.342 +1.823 17:15:49.437 12 1:34.035 +1.189 17:31:27.539 8 1:37.189 +1.037 17:25:39.705
3 1:32.904 +1.385 17:17:22.341 9 1:36.637 +0.485 17:27:16.342
4 R 17:18:53.860 (65) CARLOS BARCELOS 10 - 17:28:52.494
5 1:32.865 +1.346 17:20:26.725 1 1:39.982 +7.151 17:14:14.106 1 1:36.174 +0.022 17:30:28.668
6 1:32.320 +0.801 17:21:59.045 2 1:35.206 +2.375 17:15:49.312 12 1:36.656 +0.504 17:32:05.324
7 1:32.805 +1.286 17:23:31.850 3 1:35.599 +2.768 17:17:24.911
8 1:32.849 +1.330 17:25:04.699 4 1:34.942 +2.111 17:18:59.853 (43) RODRIGO ROCK
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HORARIO DIVULGACAO: @

6a. ETAPA MOBIL PIRELLI SBK

Dainese SuperBike Light

PROVA - DAINESE SBK LIGHT

Race (12 Laps)

AUT INTER SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 Km
0270972012 15:05.

NN

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:41.719 +5.277 17:14:16.916 (133) JOSE DA CUNHA CASTRO JR
2 - 17:15:53.358 (40) LUIS FERNANDO BRUM 1 1:50.069 +8.049 17:14:26.184
3 1:37.305 +0.863 17:17:30.663 1 1:42.640 +5.939 17:14:17.214 2 - 17:16:08.204
4 1:30.678 +3236  17:19:10.341 2 . 171553915 3 1:42.032 40012  17:17:50.236
5 1:38.188 +1.746 17:20:48.529 3 1:37.622 +0.921 17:17:31.537 4 1:43.442 +1.422 17:19:33.678
6 1:38.276 +1.834 17:22:26.805 4 1:37.799 +1.098 17:19:09.336 5 1:43.135 +1.115 17:21:16.813
7 1:36.620 +0.178 17:24:03.425 5 1:36.793 +0.092 17:20:46.129 6 1:43.280 +1.260 17:23:00.093
8 1:37.383 +0.941 17:25:40.808 6 1:48.851 +12.150 17:22:34.980 7 1:45.501 +3.481 17:24:45.594
9 1:37.681 +1.239 17:27:18.489 7 1:38.399 +1.698 17:24:13.379 8 1:46.240 +4.220 17:26:31.834
10 1:38.232 +1.790 17:28:56.721 8 1:37.798 +1.097 17:25:51.177 9 1:45.910 +3.890 17:28:17.744
1 1:37.055 +0.613 17:30:33.776 9 1:40.119 +3.418 17:27:31.296 10 1:47.396 +5.376 17:30:05.140
12 1:37.548 +1.106 17:32:11.324 10 1:40.599 +3.898 17:29:11.895 1 1:45.322 +3.302 17:31:50.462
1 1:42.322 +5.621 17:30:54.217
(28) ETELVINO MAIA (32) CRISTIANE TRENTIM
1 1:48.701 +13.088 17:14:24.859 (37) FABIANO GUITTIS 1 1:53.743 +10.622 17:14:30.482
2 1:39.598 +3.985 17:16:04.457 1 1:43.987 +6.764 17:14:20.153 2 1:47.296 +4.175 17:16:17.778
3 1:36.016 +0.403 17:17:40.473 2 1:40.060 +2.837 17:16:00.213 3 1:45.824 +2.703 17:18:03.602
4 1:37.359 +1.746 17:19:17.832 3 1:38.057 +0.834 17:17:38.270 4 1:43.713 +0.592 17:19:47.315
5 1:38.264 +2.651 17:20:56.096 4 1:39.005 +1.782 17:19:17.275 5 - 17:21:30.436
6 1:39.242 +3.629 17:22:35.338 5 1:41.639 +4.416 17:20:58.914 6 1:44.862 +1.741 17:23:15.298
7 - 17:24:10.951 6 - 17:22:36.137 7 1:43.260 +0.139 17:24:58.558
8 1:36.360 +0.747 17:25:47.311 7 1:38.246 +1.023 17:24:14.383 8 1:44.709 +1.588 17:26:43.267
9 1:36.974 +1.361 17:27:24.285 8 1:39.149 +1.926 17:25:53.532 9 1:44.343 +1.222 17:28:27.610
10 1:38.395 +2.782 17:29:02.680 9 1:39.543 +2.320 17:27:33.075 10 1:43.651 +0.530 17:30:11.261
1 1:36.319 +0.706 17:30:38.999 10 1:44.056 +6.833 17:29:17.131 1 1:43.191 +0.070 17:31:54.452
12 1:38.311 +2.698 17:32:17.310 u 1:41.508 +4.285 17:30:58.639
(71) JUN SAKAKIBARA
(33) PAULO CEZAR DA SILVA (17) JACKSON SILVA LINS 1 1:52.719 +4.578 17:14:29.313
1 1:44.187 +8.041 17:14:19.874 1 1:43.039 +5.222 17:14:18.001 2 1:48.304 +0.163 17:16:17.617
2 1:30.343 +3197  17:15:50.217 2 - 17:15:55.818 3 1:50.006 +1865  17:18:07.623
3 1:37.854 +1.708 17:17:37.071 3 1:38.757 +0.940 17:17:34.575 4 - 17:19:55.764
4 1:36.743 +0.597 17:19:13.814 4 1:41.841 +4.024 17:19:16.416 5 1:52.277 +4.136 17:21:48.041
5 1:37.020 +0.874 17:20:50.834 5 1:43.596 +5.779 17:21:00.012 6 1:50.892 +2.751 17:23:38.933
6 1:36.870 +0.724 17:22:27.704 6 1:42.547 +4.730 17:22:42.559 7 1:48.679 +0.538 17:25:27.612
7 _ 17:24:03.850 7 1:41.536 +3.719 17:24:24.095 8 1:48.840 +0.699 17:27:16.452
8 1:38.033 +1.887 17:25:41.883 8 1:40.945 +3.128 17:26:05.040 9 1:50.175 +2.034 17:29:06.627
9 1:38.260 +2.114 17:27:20.143 9 1:43.327 +5.510 17:27:48.367 10 1:49.244 +1.103 17:30:55.871
10 1:38.830 +2.684 17:28:58.973 10 1:44.036 +6.219 17:29:32.403
1 1:44.060 +7.914 17:30:43.033 u 1:41.525 +3.708 17:31:13.928 (210) SERGIO RONALDO BORGONHI
12 1:40.517 +4.371 17:32:23.550 1 1:56.062 +7.273 17:14:33.723
(169) VANDRIGO SEGABINAZZI 2 1:51.671 +2.882 17:16:25.394
(13) RODRIGO SCHWAIGER FRANCOLI 1 1:47.396 +7.340 17:14:23.827 3 1:53.035 +4.246 17:18:18.429
1 1:45.259 +8.886 17:14:21.065 2 1:40.397 +0.341 17:16:04.224 4 1:51.604 +2.815 17:20:10.033
2 1:37.917 +1.544 17:15:58.982 3 1:41.464 +1.408 17:17:45.688 5 1:51.149 +2.360 17:22:01.182
3 1:37.547 +1.174 17:17:36.529 4 1:40.066 +0.010 17:19:25.754 6 1:50.528 +1.739 17:23:51.710
4 - 17:19:12.902 5 1:40.727 +0.671 17:21:06.481 7 1:49.049 +0.260 17:25:40.759
5 1:37.522 +1.149 17:20:50.424 6 - 17:22:46.537 8 1:49.282 +0.493 17:27:30.041
6 1:41.908 +5.535 17:22:32.332 7 1:41.290 +1.234 17:24:27.827 9 1:51.221 +2.432 17:29:21.262
7 1:38.071 +1.698 17:24:10.403 8 1:40.682 +0.626 17:26:08.509 10 1:48.789 - 17:31:10.051
8 1:38.375 +2.002 17:25:48.778 9 1:41.661 +1.605 17:27:50.170
9 1:38.704 +2.331 17:27:27.482 10 1:42.347 +2.291 17:29:32.517 (12) DANIEL DE LIMA MULLER
10 1:38.935 +2.562 17:29:06.417 1 1:41.945 +1.889 17:31:14.462 1 1:58.459 +15.572 17:14:35.254
1 1:39.131 +2.758 17:30:45.548 2 1:42.887 - 17:16:18.141
(140) ILAINE T. CERATTI 3 1:43.776 +0.889 17:18:01.917
(344) DANIEL COSTA 1 1:54.960 +14.809 17:14:31.312 4 1:44.308 +1.421 17:19:46.225
1 1:43.414 +5.739 17:14:19.276 2 1:46.783 +6.632 17:16:18.095 5 1:43.874 +0.987 17:21:30.099
2 1:38.232 +0.557 17:15:57.508 3 1:44.380 +4.229 17:18:02.475 6 1:43.184 +0.297 17:23:13.283
3 1:38.745 +1.070 17:17:36.253 4 1:43.971 +3.820 17:19:46.446
4 1:40.381 +2.706 17:19:16.634 5 1:43.015 +2.864 17:21:29.461
5 1:38.860 +1.185 17:20:55.494 6 1:43.115 +2.964 17:23:12.576
6 1:40.301 +2.626 17:22:35.795 7 - 17:24:52.727
7 1:38.860 +1.185 17:24:14.655 8 1:40.590 +0.439 17:26:33.317
8 . 17:25:52.330 9 1:44.821 +4.670 17:28:18.138
9 1:39.301 +1.626 17:27:31.631 10 1:43.108 +2.957 17:30:01.246
10 1:37.882 +0.207 17:29:09.513 11 1:40.604 +0.453 17:31:41.850
1 1:40.425 +2.750 17:30:49.938
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